12/22/25 04:44:36

Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Reseller Online Auction -
Annette Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 21 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

0013
0014

0015

0016
0017
0018

0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026

Title

Vase of aHundred Butterflies by artist Mei-Lin
Li

Small Lidded Ginger Jar

Reverse Painted Glass Snuff Bottle
Blue/Green Glazed MCM Vase

Vintage Holt Renfrew Snakeskin Handbag
Foo Dog Famille Rose (?) Vase

Wooden Figura Carving

Porcelain Celadon Crab Vase

Handpainted Ginger Jar

MCM Small Mushroom Cap Style Jar
Copper Lusterware 5" Pitcher or Syrup Jug

Royal Doulton Lambeth Jug or Pitcher with
Farming Scene, Circa 1905

Fraserville Art Deco Mantel Clock

Mont Blanc Meisterstuck Ballpoint Pen With
24k Gold Accents

Small Handpainted and Signed Japanese | mari
Bunny

Glazed Relief Brush Pot
Handpainted, Marked Ashtray

Soapstone Polar Bear Carving by Timothy
Appatok

Set of Mid-Century Modern Mercury Glass
Tumblers

Wedgwood Portland Vase Circa 1867
Asian Antique Cloisonne L ocket/Pillbox
Striking Asian Dragon Pot, Marked
Lovely Little Cloisonne Vessel

Ox Horn and Bone Snuff Bottle With Bone
Spoon
Jade Bangle

Antique Bone(?) Snuff Bottle

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 28 8:45pm ET

Lot

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036

0037
0038
0039
0040

0041

0042

0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

0049

0050

Title

Asian Male Figural Carving on Wooden Base
Asian Female Figural Carving on Wooden Base
Val St Lambert Belgian Crystal Bowl
Porecelain Lidded Ginger Jar

Handpainted Teapot

Waterford Crystal Salt & Pepper Shakers

Porcelain Elixir Bottle -- Epic Image of Man
Beating Tiger

Taiwanese(?) Porcelain Elixer or Liquor Bottle
Chintz Duck

Wedgwood Black Basalt and 24k Gold Gilt
Egyptionware Sphinx Box Circa 1978

Snuff Bottle: Carved Wood & Bamboo(?)
Macau Handpainted Porcelain Ginger Jar
Handpainted Porcelain Ginger Jar

Asian Double Gourd Pottery Vase with Bird
Motif

Candlesticks of a Hundred Butterflies by Mei-
LinLi
Wedgwood Black Basalt and 24k Gold Gilt

Egyptionware Alligator Trinket Dish Circa
1978

Wedgwood Black Basalt and 24k Gold Gilt
Egyptionware Wee Sphinx Box Circal1978

White Onyx Dresser Tray

Mechanical Tiger Circa 1950s

Wedgwood Creamware Queensware Lidded Jar
Old Wedgwood Teapot Circa 1865

Paragon Teacup Commemorating the Visit of
King George VI and Queen Elizabeth to Canada
in 1939

Hot Pink Shafford Lusterware Japanese Footed
Teacup

Noritake Handpainted Footed Teacup



Lot

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

0060
0061
0062

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070

0071
0072
0073
0074

0075
0076

0077
0078
0079

0080

0081

0082
0083
0084
0085
0086

Title

Crown Staffordshire Teacup

Japanese Lusterware Teacup

Grafton Pink Footed Teacup

Royal Albert Embossed, Footed Teacup
Limoges Mod Y ellow and Black Footed Teacup
Adderly Footed Teacup

Castle China Handpainted in Japan

Paragon Pink/Mauve Footed Teacup

Handpainted Japanese Luster Teacup with
Reticulated Saucer

Colclough Dainty Footed Teacup
Handpainted Lusterware Unmarked Teapot

Green Glazed Dresser Box with Relief Flower
Motif

Special Signed Delfts Blue and White Vase
Aynsley Luncheon Place Setting

Asian Celadon Miniature Tea Set

Blue Lidded Ginger Jar with White Blossoms

Mid Century Modern Canadiana Pottery Tea
Set

Asian Blue and White Tray Lot
Carved Foo Dogs and Green Agate Bookends

Large Limoges Handpainted Bagatelle Lidded
Dresser Box

Waterford Crystal Bowl
Stunning Crystal Decanter
Asian Mini Vase Tray Lot

Porcelain Snuff Bottle With Jade Lid and
Carved Bone Spoon

Asian Mini Vase Tray Lot #2

Asian Agate or Hardstone (Brown Jade?)
Carving

Antique Tin Ship Votive Holder
Art Deco Duncan & Miller Rocket Vase

Lot of Six Royal Doulton Demitasse Espresso
Cups and Saucers

Royal Winton Luncheon Place Setting in Sweet
Pea Chintz

Royal Stafford Deep Red Rose Teacup with
Gold Foot and Handle

Lead Crystal Pedestal Dish With Sawtooth Rim
Tibetan Silver and Beaded Bracelet

Antique Ox Horn Snuff Bottle and Clay Pagoda
Jade Pendant

SileaH'ordeuvre Tassled Knife Set

2/4

Lot

0087
0088

0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

0102

0103
0104
0105
0106

0107

0108

0109

0110

0111

0112
0113
0114
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

12/22/25 04:44:36

Title

Silver plate, Sterling Odds & Sods

Turquoise Dishes Handpainted in Hong Kong
ACF -- Circa 1960s-80

Moorcroft Bud Vase

Royal Vae Teacup

Pretty Green & Gold Royal Standard Teacup
Purple and Gold Elizabethan China Teacup
Coalport Minerva Teacup Circa 1950s

Royal Chelsea Peacock Plates

Asian Blue and White Lot

Two Lovely Asian Enameled Plates

Tray Lot of Asian Wares

Arthur Wood and Sons Imari Tea Set Circa 1934
Royal Crown Derby Imari 9" Dinner Plates
Royal Crown Derby Imari 7" Salad Plates

Royal Crown Derby Imari 6" Bread or Dessert
Plates

Royal Crown Derby Imari Scalloped, Fan-
Shaped Dishes

Royal Crown Derby Imari Teacup
Royal Crown Derby Imari Teacup
Royal Crown Derby Imari Teacup

Covered Vegetable Tureen -- Myott & Sons
Circa1930

Large Serving Platter and Gravy Boat with
Underplate -- Myott & Sons Circa 1930

Antique Berry Bowl and Fruit Nappies -- Myott
& Son Circa 1930

Platter, Creamer and Lidded Sugar -- Myott &
Son Circa 1930

Teapot, Goebel Friar Tuck Salt & Pepper,
Wedgwood Queensware Ashtray

Wedgwood Queensware Blue on White -- One
Older, Two Newer

Small Asian Wares Tray Lot
Asian Wares Tray Lot
Decorative Plague Inlaid With Mother of Pearl

Asian Hardstone Carving (Red Jade?) on
Rosewood Base

Meakin, Herend Tray Lot

Noritake Nippon Biscuit Bowl

Asian Birds of Paradise Vase

Large Footed Crystal Dish

Shelley Dainty Blue 4pc Place Setting
Shelley Dainty Blue 4pc Place Setting



Lot

0122
0123

0124
0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

0130

0131

0132

0133

0134

0135

0136
0137
0138

0139

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148
0149

0150

0151

Title

Hand-Coloured Aquatint "The Upper Nile"

Hand-Coloured Aquatint Etching "Homburg"
Die Luthers Eiche (The Luther Oak)

Hobnail Milk Glass Epergne

Fenton Hobnail Milk Glass Epergne With
Original Sticker

Large Fenton Hobnail Milk Glass Crimped or
Frilly Lipped Vase

Hard Case Copy Alice's Adventures Under
Ground Circa 1964

Author Signed Copies of Dumbass and
Dumbass Too

Spode India Tree Teapot, Creamer and Dish
(Old Mark)

Spode India Tree Teacups - (Two Sets New
Mark and One Old Mark )

Spode India Tree Double-Handled Soup Cup
and Underplate (Old Mark)

Spode India Tree Double-Handled Soup Cup
and Underplate (Old Mark)

Spode India Tree Double-Handled Soup Cup
and Underplate (Old Mark)

Spode India Tree Double-Handled Soup Cup
and Underplate (Old Mark)

Spode India Tree Fruit Nappies (Old and New
Mark)

Spode India Tree 7.5" Plates (Old Mark)
Spode India Tree 9" Dinner Plates (Old Mark)

Wedgwood Columbia Large Tureen with
Underplate

Wedgwood Columbia Gravy Boat With
Underplate

Wedgwood Columbia 8" Rimmed Soup Bowls
Wedgwood Columbia 6" Plates

Wedgwood Columbia 8" Plates

Wedgwood Columbia 11" Dinner Plates
Wedgwood Columbia Teacups and Saucers
Small Cut Crystal Lidded Dish

Sari Fabric

Large Mid Century Modern Oversized Oblong
Deartis Ceramic Fruit Dish

Oak Art Deco Mantle Clock

Leonard Silverplate Footed Tea and Coffee
Service

Brassplated Globe With Inlays like Mother of
Pearl

African Art Print

3/4

Lot
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161

0162

0163
0164
0165
0166

0167
0168

12/22/25 04:44:36

Title

Huge Asian Porcelain Octagona Handpainted
Lidded Dish

Large Tureen with Pickle Plates

Figural Lamp Circa 1920s

Large Mid Century Modern Pottery Lamp
Porcelain Post-War Figural Lamp
Antique Silver Mini Goblets

Delft Handpainted Figural Bell

Limoges Blue and Gold Dresser Box

French Art Deco Satin and Opalescent Glass
Vase Attributed Verlys Circa 1930s

Victorian Mini Portrait on Porcelain with
Genuine Bone Framing

Blue and White Art Glass Jack-in-the-Pul pit
Vase

Large Chinese Cloisonne Vase
Laligue Bagatelle Vase
Jadeite Jade Pendant With 18k Gold Bail

Japanese Meiji Period Imari Ginger Jar Circa
1890

Lusterware Iris Vase
Cloisonne Butterfly Ring or Trinket Box



12/22/25 04:44:36

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, March 2 2019 12:30PM - 4PM Category A: 12:30PM to
1:30PM Category B: 1:30PM to 3PMCategory C: 3PM to 4PM
Pickup Location: Annette St, Toronto, ON, M6S2E2 MAP

NOTES: Winning bidders will receive complete address.

Time dots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4


https://goo.gl/maps/8t9vBk3L2MA2

