Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Reseller Online Auction - Annette Street

Auction Opens: Thu, Feb 21 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 28 8:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vase of a Hundred Butterflies by artist Mei-Lin	0027	Asian Male Figural Carving on Wooden Base
	Li	0028	Asian Female Figural Carving on Wooden Base
	Small Lidded Ginger Jar	0029	Val St Lambert Belgian Crystal Bowl
	Reverse Painted Glass Snuff Bottle	0030	Porecelain Lidded Ginger Jar
	Blue/Green Glazed MCM Vase	0031	Handpainted Teapot
	Vintage Holt Renfrew Snakeskin Handbag	0032	Waterford Crystal Salt & Pepper Shakers
	Foo Dog Famille Rose (?) Vase	0033	Porcelain Elixir Bottle Epic Image of Man
	Wooden Figural Carving		Beating Tiger
	Porcelain Celadon Crab Vase		Taiwanese(?) Porcelain Elixer or Liquor Bottle
	Handpainted Ginger Jar		Chintz Duck
	MCM Small Mushroom Cap Style Jar Copper Lysterwore 5" Pitcher or Syrup Lys	0036	Wedgwood Black Basalt and 24k Gold Gilt Egyptionware Sphinx Box Circa 1978
	Copper Lusterware 5" Pitcher or Syrup Jug Royal Doulton Lambeth Jug or Pitcher with	0037	
0012	Farming Scene, Circa 1905	0038	Macau Handpainted Porcelain Ginger Jar
0013	Fraserville Art Deco Mantel Clock	0039	Handpainted Porcelain Ginger Jar
0014	Mont Blanc Meisterstuck Ballpoint Pen With 24k Gold Accents	0040	Asian Double Gourd Pottery Vase with Bird Motif
0015	Small Handpainted and Signed Japanese Imari Bunny	0041	Candlesticks of a Hundred Butterflies by Mei- Lin Li
0016	Glazed Relief Brush Pot	0042	Wedgwood Black Basalt and 24k Gold Gilt
0017	Handpainted, Marked Ashtray		Egyptionware Alligator Trinket Dish Circa 1978
0018	Soapstone Polar Bear Carving by Timothy Appatok	0043	Wedgwood Black Basalt and 24k Gold Gilt
0019	Set of Mid-Century Modern Mercury Glass	0044	Egyptionware Wee Sphinx Box Circa 1978
	Tumblers		White Onyx Dresser Tray
0020	Wedgwood Portland Vase Circa 1867		Mechanical Tiger Circa 1950s
0021	Asian Antique Cloisonne Locket/Pillbox		Wedgwood Creamware Queensware Lidded Jar
	Striking Asian Dragon Pot, Marked	0047	
	Lovely Little Cloisonne Vessel	0048	Paragon Teacup Commemorating the Visit of King George VI and Queen Elizabeth to Canada
0024	Ox Horn and Bone Snuff Bottle With Bone Spoon		in 1939
0025	Jade Bangle	0049	Hot Pink Shafford Lusterware Japanese Footed
	Antique Bone(?) Snuff Bottle	0050	Teacup Noritaka Handpointed Footed Toscup
		0030	Noritake Handpainted Footed Teacup

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0051	Crown Staffordshire Teacup	0087	Silver plate, Sterling Odds & Sods
0052	Japanese Lusterware Teacup	0088	Turquoise Dishes Handpainted in Hong Kong
0053	Grafton Pink Footed Teacup		ACF Circa 1960s-80
0054	Royal Albert Embossed, Footed Teacup	0089	
0055	Limoges Mod Yellow and Black Footed Teacup		Royal Vale Teacup
0056	Adderly Footed Teacup		Pretty Green & Gold Royal Standard Teacup
0057	Castle China Handpainted in Japan		Purple and Gold Elizabethan China Teacup
0058	Paragon Pink/Mauve Footed Teacup	0093	1
0059	Handpainted Japanese Luster Teacup with Reticulated Saucer	0094	Royal Chelsea Peacock Plates Asian Blue and White Lot
0060	Colclough Dainty Footed Teacup		Two Lovely Asian Enameled Plates
	Handpainted Lusterware Unmarked Teapot	0097	Tray Lot of Asian Wares
	Green Glazed Dresser Box with Relief Flower	0098	Arthur Wood and Sons Imari Tea Set Circa 1934
	Motif	0099	Royal Crown Derby Imari 9" Dinner Plates
0063	Special Signed Delfts Blue and White Vase	0100	
0064	Aynsley Luncheon Place Setting	0101	Royal Crown Derby Imari 6" Bread or Dessert
0065	Asian Celadon Miniature Tea Set		Plates
	Blue Lidded Ginger Jar with White Blossoms	0102	Royal Crown Derby Imari Scalloped, Fan-
0067	Mid Century Modern Canadiana Pottery Tea Set	0103	Shaped Dishes Royal Crown Derby Imari Teacup
0068	Asian Blue and White Tray Lot		Royal Crown Derby Imari Teacup
	Carved Foo Dogs and Green Agate Bookends		Royal Crown Derby Imari Teacup
	Large Limoges Handpainted Bagatelle Lidded Dresser Box		Covered Vegetable Tureen Myott & Sons Circa 1930
0071	Waterford Crystal Bowl	0107	Large Serving Platter and Gravy Boat with
0072	Stunning Crystal Decanter		Underplate Myott & Sons Circa 1930
0073	Asian Mini Vase Tray Lot	0108	Antique Berry Bowl and Fruit Nappies Myott
0074	Porcelain Snuff Bottle With Jade Lid and Carved Bone Spoon	0109	& Son Circa 1930 Platter, Creamer and Lidded Sugar Myott &
0075	Asian Mini Vase Tray Lot #2	0110	Son Circa 1930
0076	Asian Agate or Hardstone (Brown Jade?) Carving		Teapot, Goebel Friar Tuck Salt & Pepper, Wedgwood Queensware Ashtray
0077	Antique Tin Ship Votive Holder	0111	Wedgwood Queensware Blue on White One Older, Two Newer
0078	Art Deco Duncan & Miller Rocket Vase	0112	Small Asian Wares Tray Lot
0079	Lot of Six Royal Doulton Demitasse Espresso		Asian Wares Tray Lot
በበደበ	Cups and Saucers Poyal Winton Luncheon Place Setting in Sweet	0114	Decorative Plaque Inlaid With Mother of Pearl
Pea Chin	Royal Winton Luncheon Place Setting in Sweet Pea Chintz	0115	Asian Hardstone Carving (Red Jade?) on Rosewood Base
0081	Royal Stafford Deep Red Rose Teacup with Gold Foot and Handle		Meakin, Herend Tray Lot
	Lead Crystal Pedestal Dish With Sawtooth Rim	0117	Noritake Nippon Biscuit Bowl
0083	Tibetan Silver and Beaded Bracelet	0118	Asian Birds of Paradise Vase
0084	Antique Ox Horn Snuff Bottle and Clay Pagoda		Large Footed Crystal Dish
0085	Jade Pendant	0120	Shelley Dainty Blue 4pc Place Setting
0086	Silea H'ordeuvre Tassled Knife Set	U121	Shelley Dainty Blue 4pc Place Setting

Lot	Title
0122	Hand-Coloured Aquatint "The Upper Nile"
0123	Hand-Coloured Aquatint Etching "Homburg" Die Luthers Eiche (The Luther Oak)
0124	Hobnail Milk Glass Epergne
0125	Fenton Hobnail Milk Glass Epergne With Original Sticker
0126	Large Fenton Hobnail Milk Glass Crimped or Frilly Lipped Vase
0127	Hard Case Copy Alice's Adventures Under Ground Circa 1964
0128	Author Signed Copies of Dumbass and Dumbass Too
0129	Spode India Tree Teapot, Creamer and Dish (Old Mark)
0130	Spode India Tree Teacups - (Two Sets New Mark and One Old Mark)
0131	Spode India Tree Double-Handled Soup Cup and Underplate (Old Mark)
0132	Spode India Tree Double-Handled Soup Cup and Underplate (Old Mark)
0133	Spode India Tree Double-Handled Soup Cup and Underplate (Old Mark)
0134	Spode India Tree Double-Handled Soup Cup and Underplate (Old Mark)
0135	Spode India Tree Fruit Nappies (Old and New Mark)
0136	Spode India Tree 7.5" Plates (Old Mark)
0137	Spode India Tree 9" Dinner Plates (Old Mark)
0138	Wedgwood Columbia Large Tureen with Underplate
0139	Wedgwood Columbia Gravy Boat With Underplate
0140	Wedgwood Columbia 8" Rimmed Soup Bowls
0141	Wedgwood Columbia 6" Plates
0142	Wedgwood Columbia 8" Plates
0143	Wedgwood Columbia 11" Dinner Plates
0144	Wedgwood Columbia Teacups and Saucers
0145	Small Cut Crystal Lidded Dish
0146	Sari Fabric
0147	Large Mid Century Modern Oversized Oblong Deartis Ceramic Fruit Dish
0148	Oak Art Deco Mantle Clock
0149	Leonard Silverplate Footed Tea and Coffee

Service

Pearl **0151** African Art Print

0150 Brassplated Globe With Inlays like Mother of

Lot	Title
0152	Huge Asian Porcelain Octagonal Handpainted Lidded Dish
0153	Large Tureen with Pickle Plates
0154	Figural Lamp Circa 1920s
0155	Large Mid Century Modern Pottery Lamp
0156	Porcelain Post-War Figural Lamp
0157	Antique Silver Mini Goblets
0158	Delft Handpainted Figural Bell
0159	Limoges Blue and Gold Dresser Box
0160	French Art Deco Satin and Opalescent Glass Vase Attributed Verlys Circa 1930s
0161	Victorian Mini Portrait on Porcelain with Genuine Bone Framing
0162	Blue and White Art Glass Jack-in-the-Pulpit Vase
0163	Large Chinese Cloisonne Vase
0164	Lalique Bagatelle Vase
0165	Jadeite Jade Pendant With 18k Gold Bail
0166	Japanese Meiji Period Imari Ginger Jar Circa 1890
0167	Lusterware Iris Vase
	Cloisonne Butterfly Ring or Trinket Box

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, March 2 2019 12:30PM - 4PMCategory A: 12:30PM to

1:30PMCategory B: 1:30PM to 3PMCategory C: 3PM to 4PM Pickup Location: Annette St, Toronto, ON, M6S2E2 MAP

NOTES: Winning bidders will receive complete address.

Time slots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later time if you have multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com